
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

854 鄭丞蔚 CHENG SHING WAI, JOSELYN 10.28 1

1072 蘇惠錡 SO WAI KI 10.53 2

804 潘盛琳 POON SHING LAM NATALIE 10.54 3

911 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 10.59 4

1081 鄭諾澄 CHENG NOK CHING 10.66 5

897 王子尹 WONG TSZ WAN 10.72 6

805 陳皓兒 CHLOE CHAN 10.78 7

1094 吳若言 NG YEUK YIN 10.81 8

812 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 11.06 9

1082 夏穎珊 HA ABBY 11.09 10

862 張嘉琳 CHEUNG KA LAM PANSY 11.25 11

890 Yu Kiu YU KIU GABRIELLA 11.3 12

1101 梁詠然 LEUNG WING YIN IVANA 11.47 13

1120 黃凱曈 11.59 14

1012 李欣喬 LI YAN KIU COLEEN 11.69 15

1076 李康晴 LEE HONG CHING 11.84 16

1074 俞穎妍 YUE WING YIN 11.87 17

1075 張芷晴 CHEUNG TSZ CHING 12.13 18

863 趙殷潁 CHIU YAN WING 12.35 19

833 蔡博知 SOPHIE CHOI 12.66 20

889 Yu Ching YU CHING KAITLYN 12.83 21

836 蔡君怡 CAI JUN YI ALICIA 13.72 22

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

854 鄭丞蔚 CHENG SHING WAI, JOSELYN 17.1 1

1072 蘇惠錡 SO WAI KI 17.2 2

911 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 17.44 3

890 Yu Kiu YU KIU GABRIELLA 17.5 4

812 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 17.9 5

805 陳皓兒 CHLOE CHAN 17.93 6

1094 吳若言 NG YEUK YIN 17.94 7

804 潘盛琳 POON SHING LAM NATALIE 17.97 8

862 張嘉琳 CHEUNG KA LAM PANSY 18.06 9

1082 夏穎珊 HA ABBY 18.1 10

1081 鄭諾澄 CHENG NOK CHING 18.12 11

1073 文玥晴 MAN YUET CHING 18.2 12

897 王子尹 WONG TSZ WAN 18.25 13

1017 謝予童 JULIET TSE 18.86 14

1101 梁詠然 LEUNG WING YIN IVANA 19.97 15

1075 張芷晴 CHEUNG TSZ CHING 20.09 16

1120 黃凱曈 20.43 17

889 Yu Ching YU CHING KAITLYN 21.41 18

女子2007年 - 60米

女子2007年 - 100米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

862 張嘉琳 CHEUNG KA LAM PANSY 11.01 1

812 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 11.03 2

911 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 11.25 3

804 潘盛琳 POON SHING LAM NATALIE 11.75 4

1073 文玥晴 MAN YUET CHING 12.01 5

890 Yu Kiu YU KIU GABRIELLA 12.75 6

1120 黃凱曈 12.86 7

897 王子尹 WONG TSZ WAN 13.15 8

973 區洛遙 AU LOK YIU 13.19 9

889 Yu Ching YU CHING KAITLYN 13.58 10

929 陶琛瑤 TAO SUM YIU 16 11

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

911 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 2.59 1

1094 吳若言 NG YEUK YIN 2.57 2

812 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 2.55 3

804 潘盛琳 POON SHING LAM NATALIE 2.06 4

1120 黃凱曈 1.93 5

836 蔡君怡 CAI JUN YI ALICIA 1.58 6

833 蔡博知 SOPHIE CHOI ABS

897 王子尹 WONG TSZ WAN ABS

1012 李欣喬 LI YAN KIU COLEEN ABS

1101 梁詠然 LEUNG WING YIN IVANA ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

812 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 12.8 14.8 14.8 1

911 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 12.68 13.8 13.8 2

973 區洛遙 AU LOK YIU 9.63 10.15 10.15 3

1120 8.83 9.49 9.49 4

897 王子尹 WONG TSZ WAN 8.97 X 8.97 5

862 張嘉琳 CHEUNG KA LAM PANSY 6.33 8.21 8.21 6

804 潘盛琳 POON SHING LAM NATALIE 7.05 7.23 7.23 7

1101 梁詠然 LEUNG WING YIN IVANA 5.38 4.85 5.38 8

863 趙殷潁 CHIU YAN WING 5.02 4.95 5.02 9

女子 2007年 - 擲壘球

女子2007年 - 60米跨欄

女子 2007年 - 跳遠


